F LO O R
P R E PA R AT I O N
B R O C H U R E  2 0 2 4
Woodlands, South Hanningfield Road,
South Hanningfield, Essex CM3 8HQ
Tel: (01245) 403353
E: natasha@seabrookdev.com
Contents

           Kg         2T
Linde H25D Forklift
Model Designation H25D
Power Diesel
Load Capacity 2500 kg
Load Centre  500 mm
Machine Height 2.22 m
Machine Width 1.18 m
Machine Weight  4.35 T
   JCB 535-125
43
Wacker Neuson 803
Wacker Neuson 803
Wacker Neuson 803
Wacker Neuson 4001
Wacker Neuson 3001
Wacker Neuson 3001
JCB 1T
JCB 1T
JCB 1T
BOMAG BW120 AD-5
BOMAG BW120 AD-5
PPC 250 Electric Grinder
SPE BEF 320 Scarifier
15.01.24
Seabrook Developments Ltd.
Woodlands
South Hanningfield Road
South Hanningfield
Chelmsford
Essex
CM3 8HQ
Please email your enquiry to the link below